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CUERPO: 0591 - PROFESORES TÉCNICOS DE FORMACIÓN PROFESIONAL

ESPECIALIDAD: 218 - PELUQUERIA
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE

****5999

****3729

****7317

****6786

****5247

****7358

****3177

****7561

****9439

****2826

****4202

****0263

****1914

****3901

D.N.I.

 Diez Villamediana,Concepcion Filomena

 Alonso Rodriguez,Maria Isabel

 Rouco Martinez,Javier

 Herraez Chanes,Ana Maria

 Herranz Nogales,M del Carmen

 Rodriguez Mayor,Paula

 Gil Sanz,Maria Yolanda

 Carus Rebollar,M del Carmen

 Rivera Sanchez,Sara

 Montes Espinosa,Maria Asuncion

 Garcia Berlanas,Gema

 Roman Herrero,M Mercedes

 Alvarado Alonso,Maria Montserrat

 Moreno Lahoz,Eva Maria
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PROVINCIA: SEGOVIA

Nota Final

 08.9812

 08.6636

 08.6531

 08.3268

 07.8120

 07.6052

 07.5538

 07.4356

 07.3456

 06.2720

 06.0148

 05.8692

 05.4564

 05.3918


